
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
38 

138 

73 

196 

139 

220 

204 

32 

230 

164 

229 

199 

121 

16 

182 

100 

48 

23 

90 

156 

26 

30 

33 

239 

27 

60 

39 

107 

259 

162 

15 

158 

14 

151 

166 

45 

110 

155 

265 

35 

88 

217 

248 

Name 
EWBANK Lee 

BOUSSIAS Sotirios 

LOVETT Thomas 

CONTOLI Gabriele 

WALSH John 

ABRUZZO Salvatore 

DI GANGI Fabio 

DE LOYNES Giullaume 

PAOLINI Giovanni 

PASTORE Jean Pierre 

PALAGANO Leonardo 

DALO' Marco 

SLOBODINSKI Roni 

BOUSIGNAC Alvin 

BIRAL Luca 

PARNHAM Phillip 

GODFREY Warren 

CHEVALIER Jonathan 

KOLBLI Jeannette 

GILARDENGHI Fabio 

COMPAIN Guillaume 

CUADRADO Daniel 

DETRIE Jules 

PRODI Daniele 

LEHMANN Remo 

JONES Nathan 

FATOURAS Petros 

RHYS Gough 

TRENTANOVE Paolo 

LARGHI Luca 

BITSANIS Dimitris 

HAUWELLE Julien 

BINKS Richard 

BOUNOUS Alain 

TASSINARI Andrea 

GAREMOGG Stephen 

ROSS Selly 

GERARD Oliver 

VITALI Marco 

DUCREST Gregory 

MORRISSEY Adam 

LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 

RUGGIERI Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:04.798 

2:08.430 

2:09.431 

2:09.981 

2:10.665 

2:10.765 

2:10.922 

2:11.030 

2:11.085 

2:11.182 

2:11.327 

2:11.819 

2:11.946 

2:12.007 

2:12.322 

2:12.575 

2:12.678 

2:12.765 

2:12.820 

2:12.903 

2:12.903 

2:13.076 

2:13.200 

2:13.258 

2:13.336 

2:13.355 

2:13.512 

2:13.539 

2:13.543 

2:13.666 

2:13.682 

2:13.729 

2:13.729 

2:14.086 

2:14.169 

2:14.247 

2:14.301 

2:14.422 

2:14.465 

2:14.646 

2:14.761 

2:14.920 

2:15.412 

In Lap 
6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

6 

2 

4 

5 

7 

4 

6 

2 

3 

6 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

6 

5 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

5 

3 

3 

7 

Diff 

3.632 

4.633 

5.183 

5.867 

5.967 

6.124 

6.232 

6.287 

6.384 

6.529 

7.021 

7.148 

7.209 

7.524 

7.777 

7.880 

7.967 

8.022 

8.105 

8.105 

8.278 

8.402 

8.460 

8.538 

8.557 

8.714 

8.741 

8.745 

8.868 

8.884 

8.931 

8.931 

9.288 

9.371 

9.449 

9.503 

9.624 

9.667 

9.848 

9.963 

10.122 

10.614 

Gap 

3.632 

1.001 

0.550 

0.684 

0.100 

0.157 

0.108 

0.055 

0.097 

0.145 

0.492 

0.127 

0.061 

0.315 

0.253 

0.103 

0.087 

0.055 

0.083 

0.173 

0.124 

0.058 

0.078 

0.019 

0.157 

0.027 

0.004 

0.123 

0.016 

0.047 

0.357 

0.083 

0.078 

0.054 

0.121 

0.043 

0.181 

0.115 

0.159 

0.492 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

5 

6 

2 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

3 

7 

6 

6 

3 

4 

4 

3 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

7 

5 

7 

3 

4 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
163 

203 

160 

149 

112 

998 

Name 
MERLI Francesco 

DELL'ANESE Giovanni 

HOUDAIBI Omar 

GLASGOW Andrew 

SARDELIS Nikos 

TORCOLACCI Alessandro 

Best Tm 
2:15.620 

2:15.715 

2:17.380 

2:17.387 

2:20.017 

In Lap 
4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

0 

Diff 
10.822 

10.917 

12.582 

12.589 

15.219 

Gap 
0.208 

0.095 

1.665 

0.007 

2.630 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 
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